RIFT ACTUATORS
 RAM Series Datasheet V.11 052024 Page 1/3
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Product Type
RAM SERIES
  Product Description
An innovative electric actuator based on patented technology which provides an ultra-efficient solution to a  wide range of

RAM SERIES
  Isometric view
  Part Number Configuration
RAM     40 - L  F03 A   P  A 4  WA - 001
     ①  ②  ③ ④   ⑤  ⑥ ⑦  ⑧  ⑨
① Stem shear torque  ④ Drive Adapter   ⑦ Speed
 40: 40Nm
60: 60Nm
80: 80Nm
100:100Nm
    A: 14mm E: 22MM
B: 17mm      F:  Custom
C: 9mm
D: 11mm
 4 / 8 / 12/16/X
② Voltage    ⑤ Failsafe Option   ⑧ Wiggle
 L: 10-30DC
H: 80-300VAC
   P: Open
L: Close
G: Angle
   WA: angle
WT: interval
③ Mounting Option  ⑥ Modulation   ⑨ Customs/ factory code
F03 / F04 / F05/
F07/F10
  A: 0-10V
B: 0-20mA
C: 4-20mA
  Benefits
• Easy Setup
• Energy Efficient
• Plug-in Connectors
• Bluetooth Connectivity
• Accuracy to within 0.5⁰
• Rugged construction for extended service life
• ISO5211 mounting
• Fits most commercial valves
UK Office: Shaw House, 110-114 Barnards Green Road, Malvern, Worcester, UK. WR14 3ND
Email: sales@riftactuators.com. Phone: +44 (0) 1684.368.523
USA Office: Katy, Texas. USA. 77494
Email: usa@riftactuators.com Phone: +1 713.839.5041
  Additional Services